Data Sheet
May 6, 2011
ESTW015A0F Series (Eighth-Brick) DC-DC Converter Power Modules
36–75Vdc Input; 3.3Vdc Output; 15A Output Current
*  UL is a registered trademark of Underwriters Laboratories, Inc.
†
CSA is a registered trademark of Canadian Standards Association.
‡

Document No: DS09-004 ver.1.03
PDF name: ESTW015A0F.pdf
Ordering Information
Please contact your Lineage Power Sales Representative for pricing, availability and optional features.
Table 1. Device Codes
Product Codes Input Voltage
Output
Voltage
Output
Current
On/Off
Logic
Connector
Type
Comcodes
ESTW015A0F61 48V (36-75Vdc) 3.3V 15A Negative Through hole CC109158093
ESTW015A0F641 48V (36-75Vdc) 3.3V 15A Negative Through hole CC109158102
ESTW015A0F41Z 48V (36-75Vdc) 3.3V 15A Negative Through hole CC109158085
ESTW015A0F641-Z 48V (36-75Vdc) 3.3V 15A Negative Through hole CC109159942
ESTW015A0F41-SZ 48V (36-75Vdc) 3.3V 15A Negative Surface Mount CC109159422
Table 2.  Device Options
Общество с ограниченной ответственностью  «МосЧип»   ИНН 7719860671 / КПП 771901001
Адрес: 105318, г.Москва, ул.Щербаковская д.3, офис 1107
Данный компонент на территории Российской Федерации